
Car#: 1

Racer: Dwight G.

MDA Ride 2014Bountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Open

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5439 1231.8711

5 2.5289 1233.24102

6 2.5299 2233.15173

2 2.5238 1233.71214

4 2.5148 1234.55415

3 2.5149 1234.54466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5260

2.5148

2.5439

1.17

1

2

233.51

231.87

234.55

0.0109 1.0074Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Adam G.

CelestineBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Open

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5579 3230.6021

5 2.5409 2232.14122

6 2.5398 1232.24203

3 2.5449 1231.77314

4 2.5128 2234.74395

2 2.5349 1232.69516

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5385

2.5128

2.5579

1.67

1

3

232.36

230.60

234.74

0.0148 1.3625Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Ally G.

OG AGBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Open

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6148 4225.5811

4 2.6188 3225.2382

3 2.6129 3225.74183

1 2.6389 5223.52254

5 2.6118 5225.84375

6 2.6169 1225.40486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6190

2.6118

2.6389

3.50

1

5

225.22

223.52

225.84

0.0101 0.8610Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Robynn G.

Crown VicBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Open

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5428 1231.9721

5 2.5448 1231.78142

3 2.5449 2231.77213

1 2.5558 2230.79344

4 2.5329 2232.87455

6 2.5408 3232.15506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5437

2.5329

2.5558

1.83

1

3

231.89

230.79

232.87

0.0074 0.6739Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Jared H.

Jor - 'VairBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Open

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9859 6197.5441

5 2.9899 5197.28152

2 2.9829 6197.74253

1 3.0749 6191.82284

4 3.0769 6191.70465

3 2.9089 6202.77516

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0032

2.9089

3.0769

5.83

5

6

196.48

191.70

202.77

0.0638 4.1828Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Jeff T.

Coolest Car EverBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Open

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6269 5224.5411

1 2.7088 5217.7592

5 2.6138 4225.66243

6 2.6218 3224.98274

4 2.6269 3224.54315

2 2.6258 4224.63346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6373

2.6138

2.7088

4.00

3

5

223.68

217.75

225.66

0.0354 2.9379Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Lori T.

Book BabeBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Open

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7038 5218.1521

4 2.5929 2227.48182

2 2.5889 4227.84283

6 2.6349 4223.86354

5 2.6569 5222.00415

1 2.6218 5224.98436

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6332

2.5889

2.7038

4.17

2

5

224.05

218.15

227.84

0.0430 3.6343Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Finn A.

BlackfireBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.622 4224.9691

4 2.5929 5227.48212

3 2.6108 4225.92253

6 2.6138 4225.66334

5 2.6099 4226.00395

1 2.6389 5223.52426

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6147

2.5929

2.6389

4.33

4

5

225.59

223.52

227.48

0.0152 1.3066Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Mike A.

GothamBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Open

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7918 6211.2881

6 2.8478 4207.12102

1 2.8928 5203.90163

3 2.8748 6205.18344

2 2.8309 6208.36435

4 2.8308 5208.37516

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8448

2.7918

2.8928

5.33

4

6

207.37

203.90

211.28

0.0358 2.6141Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Rodney H.

BSemiBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Open

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8679 6205.6711

6 2.5039 1235.57122

1 2.5079 1235.19193

3 2.4959 1236.32284

2 2.5008 1235.86425

5 2.5058 1235.39456

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5637

2.4959

2.8679

1.83

1

6

230.67

205.67

236.32

0.1491 12.2522Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Kari H.

ScoobyBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Open

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9009 6203.3321

3 2.5659 2229.8892

2 2.5708 3229.44163

1 2.5708 3229.44224

6 2.6189 6225.23375

5 2.5919 5227.57466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6365

2.5659

2.9009

4.17

2

6

224.15

203.33

229.88

0.1310 10.3454Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Murphy G.

600Bountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5649 2229.97141

2 2.5869 2228.01192

4 2.5879 2227.92253

5 2.5919 2227.57314

3 2.5908 4227.67435

1 2.5779 3228.81476

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5834

2.5649

2.5919

2.50

2

4

228.33

227.57

229.97

0.0103 0.9169Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Chase B.

LightningBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5549 3230.8731

6 2.5229 1233.80152

5 2.5289 1233.24183

2 2.5489 2231.41224

4 2.534 1232.77345

3 2.5278 2233.34426

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5362

2.5229

2.5549

1.67

1

3

232.57

230.87

233.80

0.0128 1.1688Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Avenlee G.

HammerheadBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5708 1229.4451

3 2.5278 1233.34162

5 2.5559 3230.78213

6 2.5459 2231.68244

4 2.5399 3232.23285

2 2.5419 2232.05476

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5470

2.5278

2.5708

2.00

1

3

231.59

229.44

233.34

0.0148 1.3394Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Felix A.

GreenwithEnvyBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6649 5221.3431

4 2.6218 3224.9892

3 2.6189 4225.23193

1 2.6289 4224.37364

6 2.6428 4223.19415

5 2.6209 4225.05516

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6330

2.6189

2.6649

4.00

3

5

224.03

221.34

225.23

0.0179 1.5126Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Hunter C.

CarterBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Open

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5818 3228.4611

2 2.6018 2226.7152

3 2.5888 4227.84223

1 2.6078 4226.18324

6 2.5959 3227.22395

4 2.5778 3228.82436

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5923

2.5778

2.6078

3.17

2

4

227.54

226.18

228.82

0.0116 1.0213Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Jay L.

Tongan ExpressBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Open

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5538 2230.9721

6 2.5448 1231.7882

1 2.5839 3228.28293

2 2.5449 1231.77364

4 2.5288 3233.25425

3 2.5249 1233.61476

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5469

2.5249

2.5839

1.83

1

3

231.61

228.28

233.61

0.0212 1.9101Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Darren L.

Lightning McQueenBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Open

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6128 4225.7531

1 2.6049 1226.44112

4 2.6139 4225.66163

5 2.5978 3227.05254

2 2.6018 3226.71325

6 2.6158 5225.49456

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6078

2.5978

2.6158

3.33

1

5

226.18

225.49

227.05

0.0074 0.6382Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Janae L.

Black PantherBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Open

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6118 3225.8451

4 2.5878 3227.93192

2 2.5989 4226.96293

5 2.5939 3227.40344

1 2.5899 4227.75445

6 2.5749 3229.07466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5929

2.5749

2.6118

3.33

3

4

227.49

225.84

229.07

0.0123 1.0742Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Cooper C.

Mini CooperBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6169 2225.40111

4 2.6419 5223.26222

5 2.6119 5225.83283

6 2.6279 4224.45314

3 2.6349 5223.86365

1 2.6718 6220.77496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6342

2.6119

2.6718

4.50

2

6

223.93

220.77

225.83

0.0215 1.8155Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Jonah L.

Smooth MoveBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Open

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 3.0458 6193.6691

1 3.0459 6193.65132

6 2.6369 4223.69183

3 3.0188 6195.39324

2 2.9708 6198.55445

4 3.5168 6167.72476

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0392

2.6369

3.5168

5.67

4

6

195.44

167.72

223.69

0.2811 17.7905Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Johnny L.

Super SliceBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Open

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5528 2231.0631

6 2.5569 4230.69212

1 2.5578 2230.61233

3 2.5659 2229.88294

5 2.5639 2230.06435

2 2.5598 1230.43496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5595

2.5528

2.5659

2.17

1

4

230.46

229.88

231.06

0.0048 0.4319Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Peter D.

Star on TharBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7298 6216.0851

3 2.6598 3221.76112

2 2.8649 5205.89133

1 2.6539 3222.26264

5 2.6048 4226.44425

6 2.6049 2226.44516

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6864

2.6048

2.8649

3.83

2

6

219.81

205.89

226.44

0.0988 7.8153Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Charle D.

LuigiBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5448 2231.7811

5 2.5489 2231.41162

2 2.5498 1231.33233

4 2.5589 3230.51364

1 2.5829 4228.36405

3 2.5568 2230.70446

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5570

2.5448

2.5829

2.33

1

4

230.68

228.36

231.78

0.0137 1.2310Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Emily L.

SnowanBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Open

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5709 4229.4321

1 2.5819 2228.4562

5 2.6328 5224.04193

2 2.5639 2230.06264

4 2.5679 2229.70325

3 2.5679 2229.70496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5809

2.5639

2.6328

2.83

2

5

228.56

224.04

230.06

0.0262 2.2825Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: John L.

Domino'sBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Open

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5218 2233.9071

3 2.5239 2233.70132

5 2.4998 1235.96223

6 2.5048 1235.48254

4 2.5069 1235.29295

2 2.5038 1235.58406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5102

2.4998

2.5239

1.33

1

2

234.99

233.70

235.96

0.0101 0.9456Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Anna L.

EmberBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 18

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7739 6212.6461

4 2.7569 4213.95112

3 2.7279 6216.23233

6 2.7969 5210.89344

1 2.7808 5212.11385

5 2.7568 5213.96476

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7655

2.7279

2.7969

5.17

4

6

213.30

210.89

216.23

0.0239 1.8495Std Dev: 



Car#: 29

Racer: Joshua L.

No Cent Flame RacerBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 18

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5209 1233.9831

2 2.5119 1234.8272

3 2.5069 1235.29263

6 2.5018 2235.77284

1 2.5298 1233.16305

4 2.5249 1233.61446

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5160

2.5018

2.5298

1.17

1

2

234.44

233.16

235.77

0.0109 1.0173Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: Abigail L.

Bolt, Zoom ZoomBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 18

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6688 5221.0151

6 2.0859 1282.7892

1 2.6819 4219.93173

2 2.6818 4219.94384

3 2.6688 5221.01405

4 2.6639 4221.42496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5752

2.0859

2.6819

3.83

1

5

231.02

219.93

282.78

0.2398 25.3670Std Dev: 



Car#: 31

Racer: Becca H.

Flame ThrowerBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Open

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5519 1231.1461

4 2.5509 3231.23132

1 2.7539 5214.18203

2 2.5509 2231.23304

5 2.5578 2230.61365

6 2.5549 1230.87436

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5867

2.5509

2.7539

2.33

1

5

228.21

214.18

231.23

0.0819 6.8775Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Carson H.

TruckBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6599 4221.7571

2 2.6418 3223.27172

4 2.6429 4223.18233

5 2.6598 5221.76324

6 2.6708 6220.85425

1 2.7068 3217.91486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6637

2.6418

2.7068

4.17

3

6

221.45

217.91

223.27

0.0239 1.9689Std Dev: 



Car#: 33

Racer: Miles H.

MarioBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9478 6200.10161

2 2.8978 6203.55202

4 3.0509 5193.33263

5 2.8129 6209.69294

3 2.6809 3220.02385

1 2.7389 6215.36506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8549

2.6809

3.0509

5.33

3

6

207.01

193.33

220.02

0.1374 9.9300Std Dev: 



Car#: 34

Racer: Sadie H.

Pink FireBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.9129 4202.4941

5 2.8348 6208.07112

6 2.7689 6213.02193

3 2.7698 5212.95304

4 2.8188 6209.25405

2 2.8149 5209.54486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8200

2.7689

2.9129

5.33

4

6

209.22

202.49

213.02

0.0529 3.8748Std Dev: 



Car#: 99

Racer: Marcus B.

Door StopBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 18

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5038 1235.58131

5 2.5099 1235.01172

2 2.5018 1235.77243

4 2.4938 1236.52354

3 2.5028 1235.67375

1 2.5108 1234.92396

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5038

2.4938

2.5108

1.00

1

1

235.58

234.92

236.52

0.0062 0.5811Std Dev: 



Car#: 41

Racer: Kyler M.

General LeeBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 18

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7509 5214.4261

3 2.7918 5211.28172

6 2.7369 6215.51223

1 2.5749 1229.07274

5 2.5829 3228.36445

2 2.5439 4231.87506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6636

2.5439

2.7918

4.00

1

6

221.75

211.28

231.87

0.1078 8.9663Std Dev: 



Car#: 66

Racer: William D.

FireBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6689 4221.0161

2 2.6548 3222.18122

1 2.7239 4216.54143

6 2.7049 5218.06294

3 2.6658 5221.26355

4 2.7119 4217.50486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6884

2.6548

2.7239

4.17

3

5

219.43

216.54

222.18

0.0287 2.3393Std Dev: 



Car#: 42

Racer: Bennett A.

Heavenly LightBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6728 2220.6841

4 2.6739 5220.5972

3 2.6189 3225.23203

1 2.8629 6206.03354

6 2.6439 4223.10475

5 2.6309 3224.20496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6839

2.6189

2.8629

3.83

2

6

219.97

206.03

225.23

0.0904 7.0791Std Dev: 



Car#: 54

Racer: Connor H.

Big RedBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 18

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6359 4223.7751

1 2.6379 3223.60102

5 2.6138 3225.66233

4 2.6158 3225.49304

2 2.6208 2225.06355

3 2.5499 5231.32506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6124

2.5499

2.6379

3.33

2

5

225.82

223.60

231.32

0.0322 2.8317Std Dev: 



Car#: 55

Racer: Brynlee H.

TBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9209 5201.9441

1 2.8558 6206.54122

4 2.8329 6208.21173

5 2.7948 4211.05264

2 2.6629 6221.50335

6 2.7319 6215.91366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7999

2.6629

2.9209

5.50

4

6

210.86

201.94

221.50

0.0919 6.9857Std Dev: 



Car#: 678

Racer: Lucy T.

The Funny FaceBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5948 1227.3241

6 2.5928 3227.4962

1 2.6279 4224.45313

4 2.5999 4226.87374

3 2.6118 2225.84415

2 2.6069 4226.26456

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6057

2.5928

2.6279

3.00

1

4

226.37

224.45

227.49

0.0130 1.1302Std Dev: 



Car#: 96

Racer: Marshall G.

MarshallBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6748 5220.52121

2 2.6729 3220.68152

4 2.6548 5222.18273

5 2.6708 4220.85304

1 2.7189 6216.94415

6 2.6658 5221.26496

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6763

2.6548

2.7189

4.67

3

6

220.41

216.94

222.18

0.0221 1.7986Std Dev: 



Car#: 70

Racer: Carter G.

Sponge Bob Sq CarBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 18

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6379 3223.6071

6 2.8009 5210.59112

1 2.8678 4205.68153

3 2.4398 1241.76334

2 2.5508 3231.24375

4 2.5289 2233.24506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6377

2.4398

2.8678

3.00

1

5

224.35

205.68

241.76

0.1662 13.9146Std Dev: 



Car#: 44

Racer: Jackson G.

Jack ManBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 18

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8689 6205.6031

5 2.6058 4226.36132

2 2.6278 4224.46273

1 2.5788 2228.73334

4 2.5929 2227.48385

3 2.6469 2222.84486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6535

2.5788

2.8689

3.33

2

6

222.58

205.60

228.73

0.1083 8.5795Std Dev: 



Car#: 111

Racer: Tybee P.

Mighty MattBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6928 5219.0481

3 2.6309 3224.20142

5 2.6228 4224.89203

6 2.6498 5222.60234

4 2.6079 3226.18335

2 2.6339 3223.94416

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6397

2.6079

2.6928

3.83

3

5

223.48

219.04

226.18

0.0294 2.4697Std Dev: 



Car#: 679

Racer: Cole H.

Banana CarBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6958 6218.8071

4 2.8459 5207.26142

1 3.0719 6192.01183

5 3.0849 6191.20274

3 4.5 5131.08395

2 2.5878 4227.93466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1311

2.5878

4.5000

5.33

4

6

194.71

131.08

227.93

0.6994 34.3796Std Dev: 



Car#: 676

Racer: Ken H.

BlueBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Open

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6588 4221.8581

4 2.6639 4221.42122

3 2.5719 3229.34243

6 2.525 2233.60404

1 2.5399 2232.23465

5 2.5239 1233.70506

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5806

2.5239

2.6639

2.67

1

4

228.69

221.42

233.70

0.0650 5.6886Std Dev: 



Car#: 708

Racer: Sadie H.

USS PWDBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 18

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7898 5211.43181

4 2.8339 6208.14242

6 2.8459 6207.26303

5 2.6339 5223.94334

3 2.5949 3227.31455

1 2.6058 3226.36516

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7174

2.5949

2.8459

4.67

3

6

217.41

207.26

227.31

0.1181 9.4390Std Dev: 



Car#: 680

Racer: Beth H.

SteveBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Open

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6168 2225.4181

4 2.6069 2226.26152

1 2.6369 6223.69213

2 2.6348 5223.87314

5 2.6289 3224.37355

6 2.5908 1227.67386

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6192

2.5908

2.6369

3.17

1

6

225.21

223.69

227.67

0.0180 1.5496Std Dev: 



Car#: 88

Racer: Brandon K.

BlackieBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Open

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8228 3208.9641

3 2.9108 5202.64102

2 2.9388 6200.71143

1 2.7548 5214.11244

5 2.8118 6209.77385

6 2.6529 5222.34446

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8153

2.6529

2.9388

5.00

3

6

209.76

200.71

222.34

0.1044 7.8793Std Dev: 



Car#: 227

Racer: Avery D.

Ecto-1Bountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 18

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 4.5 6131.08101

3 4.5 6131.08152

6 3.4309 6171.92263

2 4.5 5131.08394

1 4.5 6131.08455

5 4.5 6131.08486

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

4.3218

3.4309

4.5000

5.83

5

6

137.89

131.08

171.92

0.4365 16.6729Std Dev: 



Car#: 56

Racer: Luca J.

DragsterBountiful

3/2/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Under 11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6128 2225.75101

4 2.5669 2229.79202

3 2.6119 2225.83273

6 2.5348 1232.70324

1 2.5468 2231.60375

5 2.5638 3230.07406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5728

2.5348

2.6128

2.00

1

3

229.29

225.75

232.70

0.0328 2.9095Std Dev: 


